Specifications
SL-23
ETL and CETL listed for wet location, direct burial, and concrete pour. Also listed
for Indoor usage and meets IP67 standard.
Compression molded Rhinolite™ composite material, structurally reinforced with
glass fibers. Superior resistance to ultra violet degradation and corrosion resistant
in harsh environments.
Supplied with two 3/4” NPT conduit entrances. Connection to ballast

ALLSCAPE is a registered trademark of the Genlyte Group LLC
SL-23
Product Order Guide
	 Max	 Lamp				    Options
Series	 Watts	 Type	 Voltage6	 Optics	 Lens		  Finish3,6	 Options
SL-23	 Fluorescent
	 13CF		  CF	 120	 SPT
1
 	Spot	 F
1
	 Clear Flat	 BK
3
	 Black	 DM
1
	 Driveway Marker
2,5,7
	 26CFQ	 CFQ	 208	 FLD
1
	 Flood	 ADA
1
	ADA Walkover	 BZ
3
	 Bronze	 CR
1
	 Convex Rockguard
5,7
	 42CFT	 CFT	 240	 FL
1
	 Fluorescent	 LS
1
	 Linear Spread	 WH
3
	 White	 DS
1
	 Directional Shield
5,7
				    277	 WW
1
	Wallwash 		   	 GR
3
	 Green	 PH
4
	 Porthole
	 High Pressure Sodium						      NA
3
	 Natural Alum	 IGS
1
	 Glare Shield
	 70HPS	 E17						      GY
3
	 Gray	 HL	 Hex Cell Louver
					     				    CC
3
	 Custom Color	 GF	 Glass Color Filter
	 Metal Halide									         TR*	 Trim Ring
	 70MH	 E17								        GM	 Grout Mask
	 70MH	 Par30
8
								        DC	 Debris Cover
	 39MH	 Par20
8
								        LFSS
1
	 Stainless Steel Lens Frame
	 70MH	 T6 or T4								        STA
1
	 Square Top Adaptor
5,7
	 20MH	 BT5								        ALOC	 AIM-LOC
	 35MH	 R111
8